SONNEMAN

A WAY OF LIGHT

Light Frames Up/Down LED Sconce Spec Sheet

SKU: 7204.72-WL

Learn more at sonnemanlight.com

https://sonnemanlight.com/light-frames-up-2fdown-led-sconce

Size: 21"
Color/Finish:

Dimensions

Height:

Width:

Extends:

Minimum Extension:
Maximum Extension:

Electrical Specs

Bulb(s) Included?:
Bulb 1 Type:

Input Voltage:
Wattage:

Initial Lumens:
Delivered Lumens:
Color Temperature:
CRI:

Power Supply Type:

Power Supply Quantity:
Power Supply Location:

Dimming Type:

Textured Bronze

21

2.5
2.5"
2.5"

Yes

Integral LED
120-277VAC
29

3710

1550

3000K

90

Driver

1

Canopy
TRIAC & ELV
@120V / 0-10V

Installation

Installation:

Installation Orientation:

General Listings

Features:
Certification:

Available Finishes

Shade
Licensed Shade 1 Material:
electrician required
Vertical

Notes
Wet Rated
CETL

Available Finishes: Textured Bronze,
Textured Gray, Textured White

Aluminum
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